L3Harris Technologies, Inc. Public Safety and Professional Communications
221 Jefferson Ridge Parkway Lynchburg, Virginia 24501

Phone: 1-800-368-3277

Fax: 321-409-4393

€ L3HARRIS

Quote Name: City of Aurora IL - ST4 Tower EMA
Date: 4/12/2025 Valid for 30 days

Timothy Kopaczz Sales POC:  Jack Scully

Lead, Sales/Account Mgmt.

1- 224-545-2197
kopaczt@aurora.il.us

jack.scully@I3harris.com

L3Harris' Internal Use Only

Quote by:  F. Ghattas
CRM #

CCC Case # WB16441125

Item Part Number Description Qry List Price Discount Sale Price Extended Sale Price
10 100' Guyed Tower - Material and Installation S 206,924.73 0% S 206,924.73 S 206,924.73
20 12 Antennas Installation & Coax cable S 88,467.67 0% S 88,467.67 S 88,467.67
30 Mobile & Console install move EMA to FD4 S 68,560.18 0% S 68,560.18 $ 68,560.18
70 System Engineering Services S 26,340.00 0% S 26,340.00 S 26,340.00
80 Program Management Services S 21,000.00 0% S 21,000.00 $ 21,000.00

Lead time is subject to material availability at time of order Total Sale Price  $ 411,292.58

Terms and Conditions:
This quote is non-executable and is provided for informational purposes only. Should the City of Aurora, IL
wish to execute, a change order or contract modification to the Original Purchase Agreement between

L3Harris and Aurora, IL must be entered into and agreed to by both parties.


mailto:kopaczt@aurora.il.us
mailto:kopaczt@aurora.il.us
mailto:kopaczt@aurora.il.us
mailto:kopaczt@aurora.il.us
mailto:kopaczt@aurora.il.us

